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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. WHK 1214 ALEMU Adessalem 1999 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:32:55 1.    00:32:57

2. 2. WHK 1216 DATTKE Miriam 1998 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2.    00:32:57 2.    00:33:00

3. 1. W30 1215 MAYER Domenika 1990 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 3.    00:33:42 3.    00:33:44

4. 1. WJU 20 1277 MEIER Linda 2004 LAC Passau 4.    00:34:07 4.    00:34:10

5. 3. WHK 1211 BRUCKMAYER Hanna 2001 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 5.    00:34:17 5.    00:34:20

6. 2. W30 1212 LIEBL Kerstin 1989 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 6.    00:34:29 6.    00:34:31

7. 4. WHK 1196 DREXLER Anna 2002 LG Passau 7.    00:35:30 7.    00:35:33

8. 1. W40 1047 CERNA Verena 1981 SSV Ulm 1846 8.    00:36:41 8.    00:36:44

9. 5. WHK 1190 STURM Vanessa 1997 SWC Regensburg 9.    00:38:42 9.    00:38:45

10. 6. WHK 1140 BARTH Lena 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 10.    00:38:49 10.    00:38:55

11. 7. WHK 1306 KAPELLA Simone 1999 PTSV Rosenheim 11.    00:39:21 11.    00:39:27

12. 3. W30 1331 ELIASOVA Michaela 1991 praha 12.    00:39:26 12.    00:39:31

13. 4. W30 1320 LECHL Lena 1992 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 13.    00:40:17 13.    00:40:20

14. 8. WHK 1358 SCHREGLE Anne 1999 LG Passau 14.    00:40:20 14.    00:40:23

15. 5. W30 1268 WIMMER Christina 1993 LG Passau 15.    00:43:12 15.    00:43:16

16. 1. W50 1000 KRAUTSTORFER Silke 1972 WSV Otterskirchen 16.    00:43:17 16.    00:43:19

17. 1. W35 1381 LANG Nina 1988 17.    00:43:38 17.    00:43:44

18. 6. W30 1321 FENK Carina 1992 SV Wacker Burghausen / Erdinger Active Team 18.    00:44:18 18.    00:44:26

19. 9. WHK 1371 PAPPUSCH Sarah 1994 19.    00:44:29 19.    00:44:39

20. 2. W35 1384 HAMMINGER Veronika 1988 SummitSox 20.    00:44:40 20.    00:44:48

21. 7. W30 1243 AICHINGER Sarah 1989 21.    00:45:11 21.    00:45:26

22. 2. W40 1180 WEIß Astrid 1981 Absolute Run Sport Pauli 23.    00:45:35 22.    00:45:39

23. 2. WJU 20 1207 CRUCHTEN Eva 2004 WSV Otterskirchen 22.    00:45:34 23.    00:45:56

24. 1. W45 1365 LANG Petra 1977 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 24.    00:45:53 24.    00:46:00

25. 2. W50 1310 GASSLER Claudia 1973 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 25.    00:47:01 25.    00:47:05

26. 1. W55 1198 BIRCHENEDER Ursula 1966 TSV Bad Gögging 26.    00:48:11 26.    00:48:20

27. 1. W60 1117 FRANKENBERGER Petra 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 28.    00:49:07 27.    00:49:17

28. 3. W50 1124 SIMEONOV Albena 1969 27.    00:49:01 28.    00:49:25

29. 3. W40 1114 PETER Veronika 1981 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 29.    00:49:17 29.    00:49:28

30. 4. W40 1293 HAUENSTEIN Sabine 1979 Erdinger Activ Team 30.    00:49:32 30.    00:49:38

31. 1. WJU 18 1206 CRUCHTEN Hanna 2007 WSV Otterskirchen 31.    00:49:40 31.    00:50:02

32. 3. W35 1408 WURSTBAUER Karin 1985 32.    00:50:10 32.    00:50:16

33. 2. W55 1174 VOGL Petra 1967 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 33.    00:50:58 33.    00:51:03

34. 2. W60 1145 SCHILLER Berta 1962 SG Indersdorf 34.    00:51:01 34.    00:51:12

35. 4. W35 1270 GARHAMMER Katharina 1985 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 35.    00:51:25 35.    00:51:37

36. 10. WHK 1244 TRAPPL Michelle 1995 36.    00:51:54 36.    00:52:08

37. 5. W40 1168 STAHL Jasmin 1981 Peppex Sports Team 37.    00:52:12 37.    00:52:32

38. 6. W40 1302 ZAGLAUER Anita 1981 39.    00:52:45 38.    00:52:49

39. 3. W60 1133 TAUBERT Ulrike 1963 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 38.    00:52:40 39.    00:52:50

40. 8. W30 1397 STEINHUBER Kathrin 1991 40.    00:52:47 40.    00:53:07

41. 5. W35 1299 ANGERMAIER Stephanie 1986 Team Valdo 41.    00:52:51 41.    00:53:11

41. 7. W40 1300 BÜCHNER Sarah 1983 Team Valdo 42.    00:52:52 41.    00:53:11

43. 1. W65 1023 MARKGRAF-SCHULTES Gabriele 1958 43.    00:53:19 43.    00:53:25

44. 3. WJU 20 1376 MEINGASSNER Lea 2005 44.    00:53:31 44.    00:53:37

45. 11. WHK 1162 ZAUNER Sarah 1995 Lauterbach Runners 45.    00:54:00 45.    00:54:09

46. 12. WHK 1058 EDERER Chrissi 1996 LT SV Pfatter 46.    00:54:19 46.    00:54:39

47. 8. W40 1391 NICOLUSSI Eva-Maria 1981 SwimBikeRun Enns 47.    00:54:29 47.    00:54:41

48. 9. W40 1077 FELDMANN Miriam 1983 48.    00:54:35 48.    00:54:45

49. 13. WHK 1156 NEBAUER Luisa 1995 49.    00:54:53 49.    00:55:15

50. 4. W60 1231 REHM Maria 1961 LAUFEND unterwegs 51.    00:55:54 50.    00:56:01

51. 14. WHK 1070 VOGGENREITER Julia 1994 52.    00:55:54 51.    00:56:03

52. 3. W55 1046 RITTER Gloria-Celeste 1966 LV Deggendorf 50.    00:55:52 52.    00:56:05

53. 5. W60 1197 SCHRAMM Bonalinde 1959 54.    00:56:26 53.    00:56:37

54. 4. W55 1020 WIESNER Doris 1968 55.    00:56:44 54.    00:56:50

55. 9. W30 1357 ORTNER Marina 1990 53.    00:56:14 55.    00:56:54

56. 6. W35 1078 MÜRZ Naike 1985 56.    00:56:54 56.    00:57:03
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57. 2. W45 1398 WIMMER Birgit 1974 SVG RUHSTORF 57.    00:56:58 57.    00:57:25

58. 6. W60 1112 PRINZ Gabriele 1961 TSV Winhöring 58.    00:57:15 58.    00:57:27

59. 3. W45 1160 CRAPULLI Lenka 1975 Vsw Otterskirchen 59.    00:57:19 59.    00:57:41

60. 7. W60 1157 WIRTH Maria 1960 60.    00:57:41 60.    00:57:46

61. 4. W45 1203 POPP Daniela 1978 61.    00:57:42 61.    00:58:09

62. 5. W55 1044 GRAßLER-PENZKOFER Birgit 1966 LV Deggendorf 62.    00:58:18 62.    00:58:31

63. 7. W35 1245 KASTLMEIER Martina 1984 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 63.    00:58:31 63.    00:58:37

64. 4. W50 1403 GOTTSCHALK Regina 1970 HZ Mühldorf 64.    00:58:34 64.    00:58:58

65. 15. WHK 1169 ADLER Sophie 1999 Peppex Sports Team 67.    00:59:05 65.    00:59:09

66. 10. W30 1319 WENGLER Anna 1990 66.    00:58:49 66.    00:59:11

66. 10. W30 1356 DOPPLER Claudia 1991 65.    00:58:47 66.    00:59:11

68. 5. W45 1336 SAMMER Ulrike 1974 LV Deggendorf 70.    00:59:16 68.    00:59:29

69. 16. WHK 1113 SCHLOSSER Lena 1997 Rudertinger Rennsemmeln 68.    00:59:12 69.    00:59:33

70. 12. W30 1181 HOFER Julia 1990 69.    00:59:16 70.    00:59:37

71. 17. WHK 1032 STINGLHAMMER Iris 1996 72.    00:59:36 71.    00:59:52

72. 6. W45 1059 RENNER Elke 1976 LT SV Pfatter 71.    00:59:35 72.    00:59:55

73. 5. W50 1034 HAYS Nara 1973 73.    00:59:37 73.    00:59:59

74. 6. W55 1294 SCHUHMANN Klaudia 1967 74.    00:59:37 74.    01:00:01

75. 7. W45 1064 HECHT Birgit 1974 LLC Marathon Regensburg 76.    00:59:54 75.    01:00:11

76. 8. W45 1137 PEIßNER Elisabeth 1975 LLC Marathon Regensburg 75.    00:59:54 76.    01:00:12

77. 18. WHK 1036 CALCINA APAZA Carina 1995 78.    01:00:05 77.    01:00:13

78. 19. WHK 1382 WAGNER Lisa 1996 80.    01:00:08 78.    01:00:25

79. 8. W35 1335 GOERKE Susanne 1988 77.    00:59:58 79.    01:00:35

79. 10. W40 1390 ERNST Sabine 1980 LAV Halensia 79.    01:00:05 79.    01:00:35

81. 8. W60 1155 JÜNGER Petra 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 82.    01:00:22 81.    01:00:38

82. 1. W75 1194 GLAMSCH Ursula 1946 LLC Marathon Regensburg 81.    01:00:18 82.    01:00:45

82. 9. W35 1407 SCHATZL Nicole 1988 84.    01:00:34 82.    01:00:45

84. 6. W50 1083 SIMMEL Sandra 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg 83.    01:00:33 84.    01:00:51

85. 7. W55 1063 IMM Birgit 1967 LLC Marathon Regensburg 86.    01:00:35 85.    01:00:52

86. 9. W45 1400 KIST Christina 1976 team4friends 85.    01:00:34 86.    01:00:53

87. 8. W55 1106 KRAUS Andrea 1964 88.    01:01:03 87.    01:01:13

87. 9. W60 1368 JANTOS Marie-Luise 1962 87.    01:00:43 87.    01:01:13

89. 10. W45 1385 BLOCH Christine 1977 89.    01:01:13 89.    01:01:37

90. 13. W30 1001 STADLER Anna 1989 90.    01:01:19 90.    01:01:42

91. 9. W55 1176 WACKERL Edith 1967 SG Indersdorf 91.    01:01:42 91.    01:01:54

92. 7. W50 1068 PATERMANN Heidi 1969 SV Herschfeld 92.    01:01:51 92.    01:02:03

93. 10. W60 1131 KLAMA Gerti 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 94.    01:01:55 93.    01:02:13

94. 11. W40 1122 HOFER Susanne 1981 TV Eggenfelden 93.    01:01:53 94.    01:02:28

95. 1. W70 1309 WÜHRER Gertraud 1952 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 95.    01:02:24 95.    01:02:48

96. 8. W50 1005 KRÜGER Eva 1972 97.    01:02:30 96.    01:03:00

96. 10. W55 1039 RIEDINGER Elisabeth 1965 96.    01:02:30 96.    01:03:00

98. 11. W55 1247 LAATZ Petra 1967 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 98.    01:03:43 98.    01:04:05

99. 12. W55 1374 ÖTTL Sonja 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 101.    01:03:55 99.    01:04:06

100. 9. W50 1184 FERNANDEZ Maria 1971 CTB Triatlon Boadilla BEONE 100.    01:03:47 100.    01:04:19

101. 11. W45 1048 GROß Asterix 1976 99.    01:03:46 101.    01:04:20

102. 12. W45 1055 FISCHER Silvia 1975 LT SV Pfatter 102.    01:04:00 102.    01:04:31

103. 10. W50 1337 ADELHARDT Heike 1969 103.    01:04:31 103.    01:05:06

104. 13. W45 1410 GÜNTZSCHEL Katrin 1977 TSV Lichtenwald 104.    01:05:22 104.    01:05:53

105. 20. WHK 1360 LLOYD-DAVIES Bryn 1995 105.    01:05:56 105.    01:06:26

106. 11. W50 1178 KERN Petra 1969 108.    01:06:38 106.    01:06:50

107. 11. W60 1388 BLUMENSAAT Susanne 1962 106.    01:06:27 107.    01:07:03

108. 12. W50 1411 PRIGGE Helga 1969 TSV Lichtenwald 107.    01:06:37 108.    01:07:08

109. 13. W55 1099 ZINTL Rita 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 109.    01:07:18 109.    01:07:34

110. 21. WHK 1370 LENK Susanne 1995 110.    01:07:38 110.    01:08:01

111. 14. W55 1031 STINGLHAMMER Linda 1967 111.    01:07:59 111.    01:08:18

112. 2. W70 1073 BOHM Rosi 1953 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 113.    01:09:41 112.    01:09:54

113. 12. W40 1007 STEINHUBER Mandy 1979 114.    01:09:42 113.    01:10:01

114. 12. W60 1266 BANNER Uschi 1960 DJK LC Vorra 112.    01:09:37 114.    01:10:02

115. 13. W60 1075 HOFSOMMER Karin 1963 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 115.    01:10:09 115.    01:10:23
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116. 15. W55 1316 KNOPF Renate 1968 116.    01:10:29 116.    01:10:52

117. 10. W35 1401 WINKLHOFER Petra 1988 117.    01:12:13 117.    01:12:42

118. 14. W60 1065 BAUERMANN Elisabeth 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 120.    01:13:14 118.    01:13:30

118. 16. W55 1148 KOCH Doris 1965 LLC Marathon Regensburg 118.    01:13:12 118.    01:13:30

120. 15. W60 1066 HEILMANN Moni 1959 LLC Marathon Regensburg 119.    01:13:14 120.    01:13:31

121. 17. W55 1128 HOHENLEITNER Stefanie 1966 DIE SP(R)ITZENLÄUFER 121.    01:13:29 121.    01:13:52

122. 16. W60 1229 KADLETZ Petra 1963 122.    01:14:05 122.    01:14:31

123. 2. WJU 18 1141 STROHMANN Emilia Marie 2011 Steinböckchen 111 123.    01:14:17 123.    01:14:44

124. 17. W60 1202 VOLK Christiana 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 124.    01:14:51 124.    01:15:24

125. 11. W35 1186 PACKEBUSCH Maria 1986 125.    01:15:06 125.    01:15:31

126. 14. W45 1171 CEPIK Olga 1977 128.    01:15:15 126.    01:15:32

126. 13. W40 1187 ZEIDLER Renate 1979 127.    01:15:07 126.    01:15:32

126. 12. W35 1188 ZENK Carina 1985 126.    01:15:06 126.    01:15:32

129. 3. W70 1224 OBER Rosi 1950 BAYERISCHE LAUFZEITUNG 129.    01:15:29 129.    01:16:06

130. 18. W55 1142 STROHMANN Beate 1968 Yogi Star 130.    01:16:08 130.    01:16:35

131. 4. W70 1071 ALLMEIER Elisabeth 1949 LT SV Pfatter 131.    01:16:31 131.    01:17:04

132. 2. W65 1290 TOMS Sabine 1958 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 133.    01:17:00 132.    01:17:33

133. 3. W65 1193 NACHBAR Romy 1958 SVG Ruhstorf 132.    01:17:00 133.    01:17:34

134. 13. W35 1144 BIERMEIER Sonja 1984 Union Suben 134.    01:18:57 134.    01:19:32

135. 14. W35 1119 GRUBER Sandra 1986 135.    01:19:46 135.    01:20:21

136. 14. W40 1118 KUMMER Sabine 1983 136.    01:20:42 136.    01:21:18

137. 1. W80 1195 ZEITLER Irene 1943 LLC Marathon Regensburg 137.    01:25:17 137.    01:25:50

138. 22. WHK 1339 JADHAV Aishwarya 1995 138.    01:26:43 138.    01:26:51

139. 15. W45 1008 GÜNEY Dilek 1977 Ufuk Runners 139.    01:32:29 139.    01:32:57

140. 2. W80 1295 LOHR Rosa 1940 LG Mettenheim 140.    01:36:25 140.    01:36:35

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 18
31. 1. WJU 18 1206 CRUCHTEN Hanna 2007 WSV Otterskirchen 1.    00:49:40 1.    00:50:02

123. 2. WJU 18 1141 STROHMANN Emilia Marie 2011 Steinböckchen 111 2.    01:14:17 2.    01:14:44

Altersklasse WJU 20
4. 1. WJU 20 1277 MEIER Linda 2004 LAC Passau 1.    00:34:07 1.    00:34:10

23. 2. WJU 20 1207 CRUCHTEN Eva 2004 WSV Otterskirchen 2.    00:45:34 2.    00:45:56

44. 3. WJU 20 1376 MEINGASSNER Lea 2005 3.    00:53:31 3.    00:53:37

Altersklasse WHK
1. 1. WHK 1214 ALEMU Adessalem 1999 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:32:55 1.    00:32:57

2. 2. WHK 1216 DATTKE Miriam 1998 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2.    00:32:57 2.    00:33:00

5. 3. WHK 1211 BRUCKMAYER Hanna 2001 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 3.    00:34:17 3.    00:34:20

7. 4. WHK 1196 DREXLER Anna 2002 LG Passau 4.    00:35:30 4.    00:35:33

9. 5. WHK 1190 STURM Vanessa 1997 SWC Regensburg 5.    00:38:42 5.    00:38:45

10. 6. WHK 1140 BARTH Lena 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 6.    00:38:49 6.    00:38:55

11. 7. WHK 1306 KAPELLA Simone 1999 PTSV Rosenheim 7.    00:39:21 7.    00:39:27

14. 8. WHK 1358 SCHREGLE Anne 1999 LG Passau 8.    00:40:20 8.    00:40:23

19. 9. WHK 1371 PAPPUSCH Sarah 1994 9.    00:44:29 9.    00:44:39

36. 10. WHK 1244 TRAPPL Michelle 1995 10.    00:51:54 10.    00:52:08

45. 11. WHK 1162 ZAUNER Sarah 1995 Lauterbach Runners 11.    00:54:00 11.    00:54:09

46. 12. WHK 1058 EDERER Chrissi 1996 LT SV Pfatter 12.    00:54:19 12.    00:54:39

49. 13. WHK 1156 NEBAUER Luisa 1995 13.    00:54:53 13.    00:55:15

51. 14. WHK 1070 VOGGENREITER Julia 1994 14.    00:55:54 14.    00:56:03

65. 15. WHK 1169 ADLER Sophie 1999 Peppex Sports Team 15.    00:59:05 15.    00:59:09

69. 16. WHK 1113 SCHLOSSER Lena 1997 Rudertinger Rennsemmeln 16.    00:59:12 16.    00:59:33

71. 17. WHK 1032 STINGLHAMMER Iris 1996 17.    00:59:36 17.    00:59:52

77. 18. WHK 1036 CALCINA APAZA Carina 1995 18.    01:00:05 18.    01:00:13

78. 19. WHK 1382 WAGNER Lisa 1996 19.    01:00:08 19.    01:00:25
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105. 20. WHK 1360 LLOYD-DAVIES Bryn 1995 20.    01:05:56 20.    01:06:26

110. 21. WHK 1370 LENK Susanne 1995 21.    01:07:38 21.    01:08:01

138. 22. WHK 1339 JADHAV Aishwarya 1995 22.    01:26:43 22.    01:26:51

Altersklasse W30
3. 1. W30 1215 MAYER Domenika 1990 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1.    00:33:42 1.    00:33:44

6. 2. W30 1212 LIEBL Kerstin 1989 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2.    00:34:29 2.    00:34:31

12. 3. W30 1331 ELIASOVA Michaela 1991 praha 3.    00:39:26 3.    00:39:31

13. 4. W30 1320 LECHL Lena 1992 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 4.    00:40:17 4.    00:40:20

15. 5. W30 1268 WIMMER Christina 1993 LG Passau 5.    00:43:12 5.    00:43:16

18. 6. W30 1321 FENK Carina 1992 SV Wacker Burghausen / Erdinger Active Team 6.    00:44:18 6.    00:44:26

21. 7. W30 1243 AICHINGER Sarah 1989 7.    00:45:11 7.    00:45:26

40. 8. W30 1397 STEINHUBER Kathrin 1991 8.    00:52:47 8.    00:53:07

55. 9. W30 1357 ORTNER Marina 1990 9.    00:56:14 9.    00:56:54

66. 10. W30 1319 WENGLER Anna 1990 11.    00:58:49 10.    00:59:11

66. 10. W30 1356 DOPPLER Claudia 1991 10.    00:58:47 10.    00:59:11

70. 12. W30 1181 HOFER Julia 1990 12.    00:59:16 12.    00:59:37

90. 13. W30 1001 STADLER Anna 1989 13.    01:01:19 13.    01:01:42

Altersklasse W35
17. 1. W35 1381 LANG Nina 1988 1.    00:43:38 1.    00:43:44

20. 2. W35 1384 HAMMINGER Veronika 1988 SummitSox 2.    00:44:40 2.    00:44:48

32. 3. W35 1408 WURSTBAUER Karin 1985 3.    00:50:10 3.    00:50:16

35. 4. W35 1270 GARHAMMER Katharina 1985 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 4.    00:51:25 4.    00:51:37

41. 5. W35 1299 ANGERMAIER Stephanie 1986 Team Valdo 5.    00:52:51 5.    00:53:11

56. 6. W35 1078 MÜRZ Naike 1985 6.    00:56:54 6.    00:57:03

63. 7. W35 1245 KASTLMEIER Martina 1984 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 7.    00:58:31 7.    00:58:37

79. 8. W35 1335 GOERKE Susanne 1988 8.    00:59:58 8.    01:00:35

82. 9. W35 1407 SCHATZL Nicole 1988 9.    01:00:34 9.    01:00:45

117. 10. W35 1401 WINKLHOFER Petra 1988 10.    01:12:13 10.    01:12:42

125. 11. W35 1186 PACKEBUSCH Maria 1986 11.    01:15:06 11.    01:15:31

126. 12. W35 1188 ZENK Carina 1985 12.    01:15:06 12.    01:15:32

134. 13. W35 1144 BIERMEIER Sonja 1984 Union Suben 13.    01:18:57 13.    01:19:32

135. 14. W35 1119 GRUBER Sandra 1986 14.    01:19:46 14.    01:20:21

Altersklasse W40
8. 1. W40 1047 CERNA Verena 1981 SSV Ulm 1846 1.    00:36:41 1.    00:36:44

22. 2. W40 1180 WEIß Astrid 1981 Absolute Run Sport Pauli 2.    00:45:35 2.    00:45:39

29. 3. W40 1114 PETER Veronika 1981 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 3.    00:49:17 3.    00:49:28

30. 4. W40 1293 HAUENSTEIN Sabine 1979 Erdinger Activ Team 4.    00:49:32 4.    00:49:38

37. 5. W40 1168 STAHL Jasmin 1981 Peppex Sports Team 5.    00:52:12 5.    00:52:32

38. 6. W40 1302 ZAGLAUER Anita 1981 6.    00:52:45 6.    00:52:49

41. 7. W40 1300 BÜCHNER Sarah 1983 Team Valdo 7.    00:52:52 7.    00:53:11

47. 8. W40 1391 NICOLUSSI Eva-Maria 1981 SwimBikeRun Enns 8.    00:54:29 8.    00:54:41

48. 9. W40 1077 FELDMANN Miriam 1983 9.    00:54:35 9.    00:54:45

79. 10. W40 1390 ERNST Sabine 1980 LAV Halensia 10.    01:00:05 10.    01:00:35

94. 11. W40 1122 HOFER Susanne 1981 TV Eggenfelden 11.    01:01:53 11.    01:02:28

113. 12. W40 1007 STEINHUBER Mandy 1979 12.    01:09:42 12.    01:10:01

126. 13. W40 1187 ZEIDLER Renate 1979 13.    01:15:07 13.    01:15:32

136. 14. W40 1118 KUMMER Sabine 1983 14.    01:20:42 14.    01:21:18

Altersklasse W45
24. 1. W45 1365 LANG Petra 1977 LT Zwecks da Gaudi 1.    00:45:53 1.    00:46:00

57. 2. W45 1398 WIMMER Birgit 1974 SVG RUHSTORF 2.    00:56:58 2.    00:57:25

59. 3. W45 1160 CRAPULLI Lenka 1975 Vsw Otterskirchen 3.    00:57:19 3.    00:57:41

61. 4. W45 1203 POPP Daniela 1978 4.    00:57:42 4.    00:58:09

68. 5. W45 1336 SAMMER Ulrike 1974 LV Deggendorf 5.    00:59:16 5.    00:59:29
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72. 6. W45 1059 RENNER Elke 1976 LT SV Pfatter 6.    00:59:35 6.    00:59:55

75. 7. W45 1064 HECHT Birgit 1974 LLC Marathon Regensburg 8.    00:59:54 7.    01:00:11

76. 8. W45 1137 PEIßNER Elisabeth 1975 LLC Marathon Regensburg 7.    00:59:54 8.    01:00:12

86. 9. W45 1400 KIST Christina 1976 team4friends 9.    01:00:34 9.    01:00:53

89. 10. W45 1385 BLOCH Christine 1977 10.    01:01:13 10.    01:01:37

101. 11. W45 1048 GROß Asterix 1976 11.    01:03:46 11.    01:04:20

102. 12. W45 1055 FISCHER Silvia 1975 LT SV Pfatter 12.    01:04:00 12.    01:04:31

104. 13. W45 1410 GÜNTZSCHEL Katrin 1977 TSV Lichtenwald 13.    01:05:22 13.    01:05:53

126. 14. W45 1171 CEPIK Olga 1977 14.    01:15:15 14.    01:15:32

139. 15. W45 1008 GÜNEY Dilek 1977 Ufuk Runners 15.    01:32:29 15.    01:32:57

Altersklasse W50
16. 1. W50 1000 KRAUTSTORFER Silke 1972 WSV Otterskirchen 1.    00:43:17 1.    00:43:19

25. 2. W50 1310 GASSLER Claudia 1973 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 2.    00:47:01 2.    00:47:05

28. 3. W50 1124 SIMEONOV Albena 1969 3.    00:49:01 3.    00:49:25

64. 4. W50 1403 GOTTSCHALK Regina 1970 HZ Mühldorf 4.    00:58:34 4.    00:58:58

73. 5. W50 1034 HAYS Nara 1973 5.    00:59:37 5.    00:59:59

84. 6. W50 1083 SIMMEL Sandra 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg 6.    01:00:33 6.    01:00:51

92. 7. W50 1068 PATERMANN Heidi 1969 SV Herschfeld 7.    01:01:51 7.    01:02:03

96. 8. W50 1005 KRÜGER Eva 1972 8.    01:02:30 8.    01:03:00

100. 9. W50 1184 FERNANDEZ Maria 1971 CTB Triatlon Boadilla BEONE 9.    01:03:47 9.    01:04:19

103. 10. W50 1337 ADELHARDT Heike 1969 10.    01:04:31 10.    01:05:06

106. 11. W50 1178 KERN Petra 1969 12.    01:06:38 11.    01:06:50

108. 12. W50 1411 PRIGGE Helga 1969 TSV Lichtenwald 11.    01:06:37 12.    01:07:08

Altersklasse W55
26. 1. W55 1198 BIRCHENEDER Ursula 1966 TSV Bad Gögging 1.    00:48:11 1.    00:48:20

33. 2. W55 1174 VOGL Petra 1967 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 2.    00:50:58 2.    00:51:03

52. 3. W55 1046 RITTER Gloria-Celeste 1966 LV Deggendorf 3.    00:55:52 3.    00:56:05

54. 4. W55 1020 WIESNER Doris 1968 4.    00:56:44 4.    00:56:50

62. 5. W55 1044 GRAßLER-PENZKOFER Birgit 1966 LV Deggendorf 5.    00:58:18 5.    00:58:31

74. 6. W55 1294 SCHUHMANN Klaudia 1967 6.    00:59:37 6.    01:00:01

85. 7. W55 1063 IMM Birgit 1967 LLC Marathon Regensburg 7.    01:00:35 7.    01:00:52

87. 8. W55 1106 KRAUS Andrea 1964 8.    01:01:03 8.    01:01:13

91. 9. W55 1176 WACKERL Edith 1967 SG Indersdorf 9.    01:01:42 9.    01:01:54

96. 10. W55 1039 RIEDINGER Elisabeth 1965 10.    01:02:30 10.    01:03:00

98. 11. W55 1247 LAATZ Petra 1967 VR-Bank Rottal-Inn eG 11.    01:03:43 11.    01:04:05

99. 12. W55 1374 ÖTTL Sonja 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 12.    01:03:55 12.    01:04:06

109. 13. W55 1099 ZINTL Rita 1966 LLC Marathon Regensburg 13.    01:07:18 13.    01:07:34

111. 14. W55 1031 STINGLHAMMER Linda 1967 14.    01:07:59 14.    01:08:18

116. 15. W55 1316 KNOPF Renate 1968 15.    01:10:29 15.    01:10:52

118. 16. W55 1148 KOCH Doris 1965 LLC Marathon Regensburg 16.    01:13:12 16.    01:13:30

121. 17. W55 1128 HOHENLEITNER Stefanie 1966 DIE SP(R)ITZENLÄUFER 17.    01:13:29 17.    01:13:52

130. 18. W55 1142 STROHMANN Beate 1968 Yogi Star 18.    01:16:08 18.    01:16:35

Altersklasse W60
27. 1. W60 1117 FRANKENBERGER Petra 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 1.    00:49:07 1.    00:49:17

34. 2. W60 1145 SCHILLER Berta 1962 SG Indersdorf 2.    00:51:01 2.    00:51:12

39. 3. W60 1133 TAUBERT Ulrike 1963 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 3.    00:52:40 3.    00:52:50

50. 4. W60 1231 REHM Maria 1961 LAUFEND unterwegs 4.    00:55:54 4.    00:56:01

53. 5. W60 1197 SCHRAMM Bonalinde 1959 5.    00:56:26 5.    00:56:37

58. 6. W60 1112 PRINZ Gabriele 1961 TSV Winhöring 6.    00:57:15 6.    00:57:27

60. 7. W60 1157 WIRTH Maria 1960 7.    00:57:41 7.    00:57:46

81. 8. W60 1155 JÜNGER Petra 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 8.    01:00:22 8.    01:00:38

87. 9. W60 1368 JANTOS Marie-Luise 1962 9.    01:00:43 9.    01:01:13

93. 10. W60 1131 KLAMA Gerti 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 10.    01:01:55 10.    01:02:13

107. 11. W60 1388 BLUMENSAAT Susanne 1962 11.    01:06:27 11.    01:07:03

114. 12. W60 1266 BANNER Uschi 1960 DJK LC Vorra 12.    01:09:37 12.    01:10:02
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115. 13. W60 1075 HOFSOMMER Karin 1963 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 13.    01:10:09 13.    01:10:23

118. 14. W60 1065 BAUERMANN Elisabeth 1963 LLC Marathon Regensburg 15.    01:13:14 14.    01:13:30

120. 15. W60 1066 HEILMANN Moni 1959 LLC Marathon Regensburg 14.    01:13:14 15.    01:13:31

122. 16. W60 1229 KADLETZ Petra 1963 16.    01:14:05 16.    01:14:31

124. 17. W60 1202 VOLK Christiana 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 17.    01:14:51 17.    01:15:24

Altersklasse W65
43. 1. W65 1023 MARKGRAF-SCHULTES Gabriele 1958 1.    00:53:19 1.    00:53:25

132. 2. W65 1290 TOMS Sabine 1958 Run For Fun Team Geretsried 3.    01:17:00 2.    01:17:33

133. 3. W65 1193 NACHBAR Romy 1958 SVG Ruhstorf 2.    01:17:00 3.    01:17:34

Altersklasse W70
95. 1. W70 1309 WÜHRER Gertraud 1952 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 1.    01:02:24 1.    01:02:48

112. 2. W70 1073 BOHM Rosi 1953 SV Blau-Weiß Dahlewitz e.V. 2.    01:09:41 2.    01:09:54

129. 3. W70 1224 OBER Rosi 1950 BAYERISCHE LAUFZEITUNG 3.    01:15:29 3.    01:16:06

131. 4. W70 1071 ALLMEIER Elisabeth 1949 LT SV Pfatter 4.    01:16:31 4.    01:17:04

Altersklasse W75
82. 1. W75 1194 GLAMSCH Ursula 1946 LLC Marathon Regensburg 1.    01:00:18 1.    01:00:45

Altersklasse W80
137. 1. W80 1195 ZEITLER Irene 1943 LLC Marathon Regensburg 1.    01:25:17 1.    01:25:50

140. 2. W80 1295 LOHR Rosa 1940 LG Mettenheim 2.    01:36:25 2.    01:36:35
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